

Copenhagen, 6 July 2015

BRF Kredit A/S - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following mortgage bonds for trading and official listing with effect from 7 July 2015:

		Yearly	Payments		
ISIN	Name	nom	per year	Currency	Maturity date
DK0009387425	411Ef.20 RF	1.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2020
DK0009389553	321.B.21.RF	1.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2021
DK0009389637	321.E.26 RF	2.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2026
DK0009389710	411Bf.20 RF	1.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2020

For further information please contact: Morten Østergaard, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66

Nasdaq Copenhagen, Nasdaq Helsinki, Nasdaq Iceland, Nasdaq Riga, Nasdaq Stockholm, Nasdaq Tallinn, Nasdaq Vilnius, Nasdaq Clearing and Nasdaq Broker Services are respectively brand names for Nasdaq OMX Copenhagen A/S, Nasdaq OMX Helsinki Ltd., Nasdaq OMX Iceland hf., Nasdaq OMX Riga, AS, Nasdaq OMX Stockholm AB, Nasdaq OMX Tallinn AS, AB Nasdaq OMX Vilnius, Nasdaq OMX Clearing AB, Nasdaq OMX Broker Services AB. Nasdaq Nordic represents the common offering by Nasdaq Copenhagen, Nasdaq Helsinki, Nasdaq Iceland and Nasdaq Stockholm. Nasdaq Baltic represents the common offering by Nasdaq Tallinn, Nasdaq Riga and Nasdaq Vilnius.

Surveillance Copenhagen